

Location...: 0542 - 01  
Salesperson: CJO0023

Commissary & Trust Fund  
POLONSKY UNIT #8  
Commissary Purchase Receipt

Date: 3/17/11  
Time: 6:36:16  
Page: 1

Purchaser: WHITAKER, THOMAS BARTLETT  
ID Number: 00999522

Housing: 12-A-C RDM-1 CELL32  
Begin Spend Limit: \$85.00  
Class: Spend Limit

Item Number	Item Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Ext. Amt	Class	Spend Limit
40016	GOLD RIM PINTS	1.75	1	1.75	REGU	\$83.25
01351	PEN-BLACK "PROPERTY"	.28	10	2.80	CORR	\$80.45
01338	ENVELOPE #10 BUSINESS	.02	50	1.00	CORR	\$79.45
00161	MACKEREL-FR. CATCH	.85	10	8.50	REGU	\$70.95
00160	JUICE-ORANGE	.65	10	6.50	REGU	\$64.45
01227	VITA-N/B CALCIUM	1.85	1	1.85	REGU	\$62.60
00861	HEADPHONE 6'	5.50	1	5.50	REGU	\$57.10
01349	PENCILS-COLORED	.80	5	4.00	REGU	\$53.10
00259	PRESERVES-STRAWBERRY	1.60	2	3.20	REGU	\$49.90
01413	LACES-BOOT 54"	.90	1	.90	REGU	\$49.00
01331	BOARD-ILLUSTRATION 2PK	4.00	1	4.00	REGU	\$45.00
01264	COUGH DROPS-BAB	.85	1	.85	REGU	\$44.15

Transaction Total: 93 \$48.85  
Sales Tax included in above amount: \$1.15  
Ending Account Balance: \$241.48      End Spend Limit: \$44.15